

## Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 91159512

Data  
publicarii 23.12.23

Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul  
estimativ: 24.730,18 RON - 24.730,18 RON

Descriere: Parchet laminat 8mm 100 cutie x 98.31 RON= 9831RON Placa OSB 10 50 BUC x 50.42 RON= 2521RON Polistiren extrudat 20 bax x 184.87 RON= 3697.4RON Tub PVC 110/4m SN4 50 BUC x 67.22 RON= 3361RON Tub PVC 110/2m 30 BUC x 37.81 RON= 1134.3RON Tub PVC 110/1m 40 BUC x 20.16 RON= 806.4RON Reductie 160x110 6 BUC x 14.28 RON= 85.68RON Cot 110x45 50 BUC x 11.76 RON= 588RON Teu 110x110x90 20 BUC x 21 RON= 420RON Capac 110 15 BUC x 3.36 RON= 50.4RON Mufa 110 20 BUC x 6.3 RON= 126RON Dispersit Innenwais 15l 10 BUC x 100.84 RON= 1008.4RON Amorsa 5l 10 BUC x 21.84 RON= 218.4RON Baterie pt ghiuveta 10 BUC x 46.21 RON= 462.1RON Vopsea maro lucios 10 BUC x 42.01 RON= 420.1RON